
AgMark LLC/Ottawa Coop

Corn Discount Schedule

September 2, 2025

ppb $/bu

53.9-53.0 $0.05 21-35 $0.20

52.9-52.0 $0.10 36-50 $0.40

51.9-51.0 $0.20 51-75 $0.50

50.9-50.0 $0.30 76-100 $0.70

$.15/bu each 1# under 50.0# 101-150 $1.00

151-200 $1.50

200+ $2.00

Other Discounts

$.03/bu each 1.0% over 3.0% Musty $0.10

Sour $0.10

Damage Burrs $0.10

$.02/bu each 1.0% over 5.0% Insects $0.10

* Weight shrink calculated at 1.5% per Point

ALL DISCOUNTS CALCULATED IN BUSHELS 

17.1-17.5*

17.6-18.0*

2.00%

5.00%

6.50%

8.00%

Moisture % Shrink *

BCFM Cents/Bu

Test Weight 

Moisture Shrink

15.6-16.0

16.6-17.0

Aflatoxin

16.1-16.5 3.50%

 

All discounts subject to change without notice.


