## AgMark LLC/Ottawa Coop Corn Discount Schedule September 2, 2025





Test Weight		Moisture % Shrink *		Aflatoxin	
		Moisture	Shrink	ppb	\$/bu
53.9-53.0	\$0.05	15.6-16.0	2.00%	21-35	\$0.20
52.9-52.0	\$0.10	16.1-16.5	3.50%	36-50	\$0.40
51.9-51.0	\$0.20	16.6-17.0	5.00%	51-75	\$0.50
50.9-50.0	\$0.30	17.1-17.5*	6.50%	76-100	\$0.70
\$.15/bu each 1# under 50.0#		17.6-18.0*	8.00%	101-150	\$1.00
				151-200	\$1.50
				200+	\$2.00

BCFM Cents/Bu	Other Discounts	
\$.03/bu each 1.0% over 3.0%	Musty	\$0.10
	Sour	\$0.10
Damage	Burrs	\$0.10
\$.02/bu each 1.0% over 5.0%	Insects	\$0.10

<sup>\*</sup> Weight shrink calculated at 1.5% per Point ALL DISCOUNTS CALCULATED IN BUSHELS